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HOUSING FINANCE AGENCY

(Pennsylvania Housing Finance Agency)

211 North Front Street
PO Box 8029, Harrisburg 17105-8029
FAX – Executive
780-1865
FAX – Finance
780-4030
FAX – General
780-1897
FAX – Homeownership Programs
780-3872
General Information
780-3800
Personnel Information
780-3800
Public Information
780-3915
Telecommunications Officer
780-3868

EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

Hudson Brian A
780-3911



bhudson@phfa.org
Executive Assistant


Barnes Carrie M
780-3911



cbarnes@phfa.org
Deputy Executive Director and Chief Counsel


Peace Rebecca L
780-3846



rpeace@phfa.org
Loan Servicing – Director


Brzana Thomas F Jr
780-3996


tbrzana@phfa.org
Accounting – Director


Zapotocky John
780-3823

Communications – Director

Elliott Scott D
780-3916



selliott@phfa.org

Development – Director


Glauser Holly
780-3994


hglauser@phfa.org
Finance – Director


Knopic Joseph
780-3837



jknopic@phfa.org
Government Affairs – Director


Fogarty William W
780-3914



bfogarty@phfa.org
Homeowners’ Emergency Mortgage Assistance Program – Director


Toia Lori S
780-3945


ltoia@phfa.org
Homeownership Programs – Director


Newton Kathryn W
780-3891



knewton@phfa.org

Housing Management – Director


Dudeck Carl R Jr
780-3896


cdudeck@phfa.org
Human Resources – Director


Delgado Susan D
780-3882


sheilig@phfa.org
Information Technology – Director


Boal Kimberly A
780-3841


kboal@phfa.org
Office of Strategic Planning & Policy – Director


Maretzki Bryce J
780-1867


bmaretzki@phfa.org
Technical Services – Director


Kosick Michael G
780-1898


mkosick@phfa.org
Norristown Office – Director

Twyman Nancy
610/270-1999



ntwyman@phfa.org

Senior Public Affairs Officer


Stephens Barbara P
610/270-3499




bstephens@phfa.org
Pittsburgh Office – Director

Falkenstein Carla
412/429-2841


cfalkenstein@phfa.org

Ayala Kimberley PHFA 211 N Front St
780-1815

Barnes Carrie M PHFA 211 N Front St
780-3911

Baumert Coleen R PHFA 211 N Front St
780-1871

Boal Kimberly A PHFA 211 N Front St
780-3841

Brzana Thomas F PHFA 211 N Front St
780-3996

Case Lisa E PHFA 211 N Front St
780-3801

Clymans Kris PHFA 211 N Front St
780-3861

Delgado Susan R PHFA 211 N Front St
780-3882

Dudeck Carl R Jr PHFA 211 N Front St
780-3896

Elliot Scott D PHFA 211 N Front St
780-3916

Esworthy Kathy E PHFA 211 N Front St
780-1851

Falkenstein Carla H PHFA Pgh
412/429-2841

Fogarty William W PHFA 211 N Front St
780-3914

Garcia Naomi PHFA 211 N Front St
780-4047

Glauser Holly J PHFA 211 N Front St
780-3846

Gouker Thomas L PHFA 211 N Front St
780-3870

Hudson Brian A PHFA 211 N Front St
780-3911

Jackson Larry E PHFA 211 N Front St
780-1814

Knopic Joseph PHFA 211 N Front St
780-3837

Kosick Michael G PHFA 211 N Front St
780-1898

Maretzki Bryce J PHFA 211 N Front St
780-1867

Miller Tammy J PHFA 211 N Front St
780-3884

Newport Linda S PHFA 211 N Front St
780-3803

Newton Kathryn W PHFA 211 N Front St
780-3891

O’Neill Michael S PHFA 211 N Front St
780-3927

Peace Rebecca L PHFA 211 N Front St
780-3846

Peck Sue Ann PHFA 211 N Front St
780-3982

Redmond Terri L PHFA 211 N Front St
780-3907

Salwocki Stan E PHFA 211 N Front St
780-3851

Schwalm Roberta R PHFA 211 N Front St
780-3838

Sciortino Donna M PHFA 211 N Front St
780-3830

Sheaffer Roberta A PHFA 211 N Front St
780-3935

Smallwood Jennifer L PHFA 211 N Front St
780-1844

Stephens Barbara P PHFA Norristown
610/270-3499

Stoy JoLynn M PHFA 211 N Front St
780-3846

Strawser Richelle PHFA 211 N Front St
780-1870

Toia Lori S PHFA 211 N Front St
780-3945

Twyman Nancy PHFA Norristown
610/270-1999

Wade JoAnn PHFA 211 N Front St
780-3952

Wike Kevin J PHFA 211 N Front St
780-3997

Zapotosky Karen L PHFA 211 N Front St
780-3873

Zugay Thomas PHFA 211 N Front St
780-3937
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